144000300

Budget - Recommended Phase 2006

Fund:6050 Department:2500

ERE

Notes Histoﬂryy’ B

Revenue

4.777.00

2,660.00

2,468.00

2,468.00

0.00

‘Subtotal

MONEY/PROP

REVENUE FROMUSE OF

| 4,777.00

| 2,660.00

 2,468.00

246800 0.00

146077000

SPEC ASSMTS-FIRE _

|Notes History

203,596.00

1203,596.00

228,066.00

228,066.00

0.00

46077100

SPEC ASSMTS-STREET

| 51,684.00

0.00

|Notes History

| 53.968.00

53,968.00

152180500

HARGES FOR SERVICE

; 3255"280 O(j S

Expenditures

PSS:LEGAL EXPENSE
Notes "Hi,storv

4,000.00

4,000.00

4,000.00

4,000.00

0.00

52183420

PSS:LANDSCAPE
MAINTENANCE

B Notes History

13.000.00

7,000.00

13.000.00

13,000.00

0.00

52185000

PSS:OTHER

Notes Higtqry

20,000.00

20,000.00

21,571.00

21,571.00|  0.00

52186300

[PSS:ADMINISTRATION
Notes History

| 15.884.00

15,884.00

40,887.00

40,887.00

0.00

52187200

Notes History

PSS:STREET SWEEPING

7,800.00

4,389.00

8,800.00

8,800.00

0.00

152260000

[UTILITIES

| 11,000.00

7,600.00

12,000.00

12,000.00

0.00

 Subiotal

SERVICES AND SUPPLIES

[ 7168400

| 58,873.00

100,258.00

100258.00[ 000

58005000

OPR TR OUT
Notes History

1100,000.00

100,000.00

100,000.00

100,000.00

0.00

58014000%

Notes History

O/FUDBT SRVC 2003 COP

| 64,938.00

64,938.00

84,244.00

84,244.00

0.00

“Subtotal

OTHER FINANCING USES |

164,938.00

164,938.00

184,244.00

184.244.00]  0.00




